
L.5*3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BCRROTOUGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended April 12, 1967 
April at, 1967 

Reserve city Banks Other Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 

$ * New 
York Chicago 

Total Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas Fran-
! cisco 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

$ 49 
6 
12 

27 
3 
11 

43 

167 

2 
1 
5 3 6 

13 
4 
16 

2 
1 
16 

1 
1 
24 

4 
3 
15 

0.1 
1 
15 

2 
1 
8 

3 
3 
21 

2 
1 
17 

13 
5 
21 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

$ 
$ 

1,693 
4,628 

433 
1,145 

1,912 
9,335 

224 
433 176 574 

435 
l,lu2 

95 
7u3 

4l 
658 

194 
893 

11 
434 

47 
215 

85 
427 

83 
650 

697 
3,070 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 1 2.9 

1.1 
6.3 
2.4 

2.2 
0.5 

J.8 

u.5 
- -

- > • 

3.0 2.2 
1.2 0.3 

3.4 
J.2 

2.2 
o.4 

1.3 
* 

4.6 
v.9 

4.0 
0.7 

1.9 
0.3 

1.8 
0.4 

Banks with borrowings of 20$ -or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

$ - - — — - - - - " - - - - - - - — 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 
Number of banks 

$ 
i — - - - - - - ' - - - - - - " - -

MEMO: Kumfcer of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 
11 
1 

1 
1 
4 
5 

3 
75 
89 

2 
3 

2 
1 

1 
5 

~6 
10 

8 
8 

10 
14 i 

1 
9 
5 

3 
5 

1 
9 
11 

4 
13 

1 
12 
8 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 

* Less than 0.1$. 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division gf Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




