L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

BCRROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

April 20, 1967

By Reserve City Member	Banks -	Weekly	computation	period	ended	April	12, 196	7
(Dollar am	ounts in	million	s - averages	s of dat	ilv fic	nires)		

			and the second se	amounts in	<u>millior</u>	<u>ns - av</u>	erages o							,		
	Reserve city Banks							Othe	<u>r Reser</u>	ve City I	Banks					-
		in Cit New York	ty of Chicago	Total	Boston	New York		Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	3 Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	\$	49 6 12	27 3 11	43 21 167	2 1 5		 6	13 4 16	2 1 16	1 1 24	4 3 15	0.1 1 15	2 1 8	3 3 21	2 1 17	13 5 21
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ \$	1,693 4,628	433 1,145	1,912 9,335	224 433	176	 574	435 1,102	95 7∪3	41 658	194 893	11 434	47 215	85 427	83 650	697 3,070
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	%	2.9 1.1		2.2 0.5	ມ .8 ປ .5			3.0 1.2	0 2.2 2 0.3		2.2 0.4	1.3 *	4.6 0.9			
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$					 										
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period) Number of banks	\$%					 					 	 		 		
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		 11 1	1 1 4 5	 3 75 89	 2 3	 2 1	 1 5	 6 10	 8 8	 10 14	 9 6	1 9 5		 1 9 11	 4 13	 1 12 8

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

* Less than 0.1%.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis